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Q1 What is your name and jurisdiction?
Answered: 8 Skipped: 0

# RESPONSES DATE

1 Jeff Uckotter Township of Sycamore 2/6/2024 8:32 AM

2 Kelly Harrington, City of Blue Ash 2/5/2024 2:11 PM

3 Melanie Hermes and Delhi Township 2/5/2024 11:20 AM

4 City of Vandalia 2/2/2024 3:57 PM

5 Jake Burton - City of Monroe 2/2/2024 10:56 AM

6 Jeff Weckbach 2/2/2024 9:59 AM

7 Jennifer Kaminer Village of Fairfax 2/2/2024 9:42 AM

8 West Chester Township 2/2/2024 9:01 AM
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37.50% 3

50.00% 4

12.50% 1

Q2 Does your community currently have any cell tower leases?
Answered: 8 Skipped: 0

TOTAL 8

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 We are actively negotiating a lease with TowerCo 2/5/2024 2:11 PM
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Q3 If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per
lease?

Answered: 6 Skipped: 2

# RESPONSES DATE

1 While we do not, we do have zoning fees for cell towers - $500 for a modification, $2,000 for a
new tower, $1,000 for a co-tower; $750 for an addition.

2/6/2024 8:32 AM

2 $1,600/mo for the first five years, willing to pay all 5 years up front, $1,723.65/mo for years 6-
10 (will also pay in a lump sum), then 1.5% increase per year thereafter

2/5/2024 2:11 PM

3 n/a 2/5/2024 11:20 AM

4 $1,869.56 2/2/2024 3:57 PM

5 Average of $2,195 per month per lease. Some leases pay monthly, others pay annually. 2/2/2024 10:56 AM

6 750 Contract was executed in 1998... 2/2/2024 9:59 AM



24-07 Cell Tower Lease Payments (Hamilton Township) SurveyMonkey

4 / 5

20.00% 1

60.00% 3

20.00% 1

Q4 Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with additional
revenue if the lessee adds additional subtenants/other company's

equipment to the tower or site? 
Answered: 5 Skipped: 3

TOTAL 5

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 $400/month per additional carrier 2/5/2024 2:11 PM
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Q5 Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Answered: 1 Skipped: 7

# RESPONSES DATE

1 It's still a mess 2/5/2024 2:11 PM
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Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

West Chester Township

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

No

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community
receives per lease?

Respondent skipped this question

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

Respondent skipped this question

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#1#1
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:00:48 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:00:48 AM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:01:08 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:01:08 AM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:00:2000:00:20
IP Address:IP Address:   216.68.226.226216.68.226.226

Page 1
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Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Jennifer Kaminer

Village of Fairfax

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

No

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community
receives per lease?

Respondent skipped this question

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

Respondent skipped this question

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#2#2
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:41:28 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:41:28 AM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:41:42 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:41:42 AM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:00:1400:00:14
IP Address:IP Address:   216.68.204.86216.68.204.86

Page 1
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Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Jeff Weckbach

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

Yes

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per lease?

750
Contract was executed in 1998...

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

No

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#3#3
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:56:04 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:56:04 AM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:58:35 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:58:35 AM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:02:3100:02:31
IP Address:IP Address:   66.161.212.22666.161.212.226

Page 1
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Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Jake Burton - City of Monroe

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

Yes

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per lease?

Average of $2,195 per month per lease.  Some leases pay monthly, others pay annually.

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

Yes

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#4#4
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Friday, February 02, 2024 9:33:17 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 9:33:17 AM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Friday, February 02, 2024 10:56:29 AMFriday, February 02, 2024 10:56:29 AM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   01:23:1101:23:11
IP Address:IP Address:   216.196.183.170216.196.183.170

Page 1
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Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

City of Vandalia

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

Yes

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per lease?

$1,869.56

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

No

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#5#5
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Friday, February 02, 2024 3:56:06 PMFriday, February 02, 2024 3:56:06 PM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Friday, February 02, 2024 3:56:53 PMFriday, February 02, 2024 3:56:53 PM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:00:4600:00:46
IP Address:IP Address:   152.117.87.90152.117.87.90

Page 1
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Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Melanie Hermes and Delhi Township

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

No

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per lease?

n/a

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

Respondent skipped this question

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#6#6
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Monday, February 05, 2024 11:19:42 AMMonday, February 05, 2024 11:19:42 AM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Monday, February 05, 2024 11:20:00 AMMonday, February 05, 2024 11:20:00 AM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:00:1700:00:17
IP Address:IP Address:   66.161.250.15066.161.250.150

Page 1



24-07 Cell Tower Lease Payments (Hamilton Township) SurveyMonkey

7 / 8

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Kelly Harrington, City of Blue Ash

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

We are actively negotiating a lease with TowerCo
Other (please specify):

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per lease?

$1,600/mo for the first five years, willing to pay all 5 years up front, $1,723.65/mo for years 6-10 (will also pay in a lump sum), then 
1.5% increase per year thereafter

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

$400/month per additional carrier
Other (please specify):

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

It's still a mess

#7#7
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Monday, February 05, 2024 2:05:22 PMMonday, February 05, 2024 2:05:22 PM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Monday, February 05, 2024 2:10:47 PMMonday, February 05, 2024 2:10:47 PM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:05:2500:05:25
IP Address:IP Address:   216.196.128.138216.196.128.138

Page 1



24-07 Cell Tower Lease Payments (Hamilton Township) SurveyMonkey

8 / 8

Q1

What is your name and jurisdiction?

Jeff Uckotter

Township of Sycamore

Q2

Does your community currently have any cell tower
leases?

No

Q3

If yes, what is the monthly payment that your community receives per lease?

While we do not, we do have zoning fees for cell towers - $500 for a modification, $2,000 for a new tower, $1,000 for a co-tower; $750 

for an addition.

Q4

Does your lease agreement provide your jurisdiction with
additional revenue if the lessee adds additional
subtenants/other company's equipment to the tower or
site? 

No

Q5

Please provide a copy of your lease to JWright@Hamilton-
Township.org and CSmith@C4LG.org

Respondent skipped this question

#8#8
COMPLETECOMPLETE

Collector:Collector:   Web Link 1 Web Link 1 (Web Link)(Web Link)
Started:Started:   Tuesday, February 06, 2024 8:29:19 AMTuesday, February 06, 2024 8:29:19 AM
Last Modified:Last Modified:   Tuesday, February 06, 2024 8:32:25 AMTuesday, February 06, 2024 8:32:25 AM
Time Spent:Time Spent:   00:03:0500:03:05
IP Address:IP Address:   66.42.178.7866.42.178.78

Page 1


